
Our Lady & St. Edward’s Catholic Primary School 
 

Dates for Your Diary Spring 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday  20 January   Year 2 Miss Flynn Class Assembly 9.15am 
Monday  20 January  Year 5 Miss Welsh Swimming all week 
Monday  27 January  Year 5 Swimming all week TBA 
Wednesday 29 January  Year 6 Holocaust Memorial Day PM  
Wednesday 29 January  Year 6 Mrs Parry Class Assembly 9.15am 
Friday   31 January  Mid-Year Progress Reports to parents 
Monday  03 February  Year 1 Mrs Carroll Class Assembly 9.15am 
Tuesday 11 February  Whole School Parents Evening 4-7 
Wednesday 12 February  Year 5 Mr McLoughlin Class Assembly 9.15am  
Wednesday 12 February  Whole School Parents Evening 4-5.30 
Friday  14 February  Break up for half term 
Tuesday  25 February  Pupils return to school  
Tuesday 25 February  School choir to St Pauls 
Monday 02 March  Foundation 2 Miss Dunlop Class Assembly 9.15am 
Wednesday  04 March  Holy Communion Meeting 6.30pm 
Thursday 05 March  World Book Day 
Wednesday 11 March  Year 4 Mr Worthington Class Assembly 9.15am 
Wednesday 18 March  Year 6 Miss Houghton Class Assembly 9.15am 
Wednesday 25 March  Holy Communion Meeting 6.30pm 
Tuesday  31 March  Year 3 & 4 Play Dress Rehearsal 
Wednesday 01 April   Year 3 & 4 Play Afternoon Performance 
Wednesday 01 April   Year 3 & 4 Play Evening Performance 
Thursday 02 April   Year 3 & 4 Play Morning Performance 
Thursday  02 April   Year 5 Retreat Day – St Michael’s 
Monday 06 April   Key Stage 1 Palm Sunday Assembly 9.15am 
Tuesday 07 April   Foundation 2 Spring Assembly 9.15am 
Wednesday 08 April   Year 5 Last Supper Assembly 9.15am  
Thursday 09 April   Year 6 Stations of the Cross Assembly 9.15am 
Thursday 09 April   Break up for Easter 
Tuesday 21 April   Pupils return to school  
 
   
 
  
 


